

North Dakota Firefighter 's Association 2792 E Broadway Ave

Phone: (701) 222-2799 Fax: (701) 222-2899

Bismarck,	ND	58501	
dismarck,	ND	20201	

www.ndfa.net

Delegate Voting Form

(Please Print Legibly)

SIX VOTES IS THE MAXIMUM NUMBER OF VOTES NOT INCLUDING LIFE MEMBERS PRESENT.

DELEGATES MAY REPRESENT BOTH A CITY AND A RURAL DEPARTMENT IF THEY ARE MEMBERS OF BOTH DEPARTMENTS BUT THEY MUST FILE CREDENTIALS FOR BOTH DEPARMTENTS.

DELEGATES MUST REGISTER WITH THE CREDENTIALS COMMITTEE AT CONVENTION AND BE CERTIFIED BEFORE THEY ARE ALLOWED TO CAST THEIR VOTE.

Department:	Contact Number:	
Firefighter Name:	Rank:	

Please submit form to the NDFA office by pressing the submit button, or mail to the NDFA office at 2792 E. Broadway Ave, Bismarck, ND 58501 by May 20, 2025

Questions, please contact Julie Geltel at (701) 222-2799 Email: jgeltel@nd.gov



North Dakota Firefighter 's Association 2792 E Broadway Ave

Phone: (701) 222-2799 Fax: (701) 222-2899 Bismarck, ND 58501

www.ndfa.net

Life Membership Voting Form

(Please Print Legibly)

A LIFE MEMBER OF THE NORTH DAKOTA FIREFIGHTER'S ASSOCIATION IS ENTITLED TO ONE VOTE AS A LIFE MEMBER OF THE ASSOCIATION.

THIS MAY BE IN ADDITION TO A VOTE AS A DELEGATE OF A FIRE DEPARTMENT, BUT A LIFE MEMBER MUST BE PRESENT AT THE CONVENTION TO CAST HIS/HER VOTE.

A LIFE MEMBER MAY CAST HIS/HER VOTE WITH ANY MEMBER DEPARTMENT PRESENT AT THE CONVENTION.

Life Member Name

SUBMIT FORM

FOR CREDENTIAL COMMITTEE USE ONLY

DELEGATES PRESENT

LIFE MEMBERS PRESENT

TOTAL VOTE _____

VERIFIED BY _____